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S/No Product
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Adipic Acid

BDO (1,4-Butanediol)

CHDM
(1,4-Cyclohexane-Dimethanol)

DEG (Diethylene Glycol)

Epoxy Resins

Furfuryl Alcohol

HEMA
(2-Hydroxyethyl Methacrylate)

HHPA
(Hexahydrophthalic Anhydride)

HPMA
(2-Hydroxypropyl Methacrylate)

MHHPA
(Methylhexahydrophthalic
Anhydride)

MPG (Mono Propylene Glycol)

MTHPA
(Methyl Tetrahydrophthalic
Anhydride)

NPG (Neopentyl Glycol)

HS Code

(CAS No.)
2917120001
(124-04-9)

2905399002
(110-63-4)

2906199090
(105-08-8)

2909410000
(111-46-6)

3907300090
(25068-38-6)

2932130000
(98-00-0)

2916140000
(868-77-9)

2917399090
(85-42-7)

2916140000
(27813-02-1)

2917399090
(25550-51-0)

29053200
(57-55-6)

2917209090
(11070-44-3)
(26590-20-5)

2905399090
(126-30-7)
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Applications

Used in Nylon, Plasticizers, Lubricants
and Polyester Polyols

Used in PBT, THF, y-butyrolacton,
Polyurethane Coatings

Used in powder coating application

It is used in unsaturated polyester resin,
polyester polyols, emulsifiers, lubricants,
adhesives and coatings

Paint for ships, Primers for cars & Steel
pipes, Electrical insulation materials,
Adhesives and Glues, PVC production

Foundry industry and Resins of
anticorrosive paints. It also can be used
as Solvent, Diluent and material in
organic synthesis

Widely used in plastics, pigments, oil
and electric industry

Widely used in Epoxy resin curing
agents, Adhesives, Coatings, Plasticizers.

Mainly used in producing Hydroxyl
acrylic resin with active group, used as
additive and adhesive.

Widely used in Epoxy resin curing
agents, Adhesives, Epoxy Adhesives,
Pesticide and Plasticizer

Raw material of UPR, Humectant agent
in cosmetics

Used in Epoxy resin curing agents,
solvent free paints, laminated boards,
epoxy adhesives

Raw material of UPR
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HS Code

S/No Product (CAS No.) Applications

2905420000 Used in Alkyd Resins, Paints, Printing
(115-77-5) Inks, Rosins, Stabilizers and Cosmetics

29171310

15 Sebacic Acid (111-20-6) Raw material of resins and nylon

14 Pentaerythritol

29053990 Used in UPR, Lubricants, Polyester

16 TEG (Triethylene Glycol (112-27-6) Polyols and Plasticizers

THPA 2917201000  Used as hardener for epoxy resins,

17" (Tetrahydrophthalic Anhydride) oy, OSSR for PESieliEs fine
Agrochemicals.

29054100 Used as the raw material of synthetic
(77-99-6) resin, and also used for synthetic
aviation lubricating oil, plasticizer, etc

18 TMP (Trimethylol Propane)
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