

Raw Materials for Coatings, PU, TPU & UPR

(Part 1 of 2)					
S/No	Product	HS Code (CAS No.)	Applications		
1	Adipic Acid	2917120001 (124-04-9)	Used in Nylon, Plasticizers, Lubricants and Polyester Polyols		
2	BDO (1,4-Butanediol)	2905399002 (110-63-4)	Used in PBT, THF, γ-butyrolacton, Polyurethane Coatings		
3	CHDM (1,4-Cyclohexane-Dimethanol)	2906199090 (105-08-8)	Used in powder coating application		
4	DEG (Diethylene Glycol)	2909410000 (111-46-6)	It is used in unsaturated polyester resin, polyester polyols, emulsifiers, lubricants, adhesives and coatings		
5	Epoxy Resins	3907300090 (25068-38-6)	Paint for ships, Primers for cars & Steel pipes, Electrical insulation materials, Adhesives and Glues, PVC production		
6	Furfuryl Alcohol	2932130000 (98-00-0)	Foundry industry and Resins of anticorrosive paints. It also can be used as Solvent, Diluent and material in organic synthesis		
7	HEMA (2-Hydroxyethyl Methacrylate)	2916140000 (868-77-9)	Widely used in plastics, pigments, oil and electric industry		
8	HHPA (Hexahydrophthalic Anhydride)	2917399090 (85-42-7)	Widely used in Epoxy resin curing agents, Adhesives, Coatings, Plasticizers.		
9	HPMA (2-Hydroxypropyl Methacrylate)	2916140000 (27813-02-1)	Mainly used in producing Hydroxyl acrylic resin with active group, used as additive and adhesive.		
10	MHHPA (Methylhexahydrophthalic Anhydride)	2917399090 (25550-51-0)	Widely used in Epoxy resin curing agents, Adhesives, Epoxy Adhesives, Pesticide and Plasticizer		
11	MPG (Mono Propylene Glycol)	29053200 (57-55-6)	Raw material of UPR, Humectant agent in cosmetics		
12	MTHPA (Methyl Tetrahydrophthalic Anhydride)	2917209090 (11070-44-3) (26590-20-5)	Used in Epoxy resin curing agents, solvent free paints, laminated boards, epoxy adhesives		
13	NPG (Neopentyl Glycol)	2905399090 (126-30-7)	Raw material of UPR		

WE LINK UP YOUR SUPPLY CHAIN





Raw Materials for Coatings, PU, TPU & UPR

(Part 2 of 2)

S/No	Product	HS Code (CAS No.)	Applications
14	Pentaerythritol	2905420000 (115-77-5)	Used in Alkyd Resins, Paints, Printing Inks, Rosins, Stabilizers and Cosmetics
15	Sebacic Acid	29171310 (111-20-6)	Raw material of resins and nylon
16	TEG (Triethylene Glycol)	29053990 (112-27-6)	Used in UPR, Lubricants, Polyester Polyols and Plasticizers
17	THPA (Tetrahydrophthalic Anhydride)	2917201000 (85-43-8)	Used as hardener for epoxy resins, intermediates for Pesticides and Agrochemicals.
18	TMP (Trimethylol Propane)	29054100 (77-99-6)	Used as the raw material of synthetic resin, and also used for synthetic aviation lubricating oil, plasticizer, etc



Scan the QR code to download the product specifications.

